



**NOTE**  
 1. ALL BOLTS TO BE COATED WITH PRESERVATIVE GREASE.

NO	XX	X	Y	Z	TAG	DESCRIPTION	STOCK CODE	DRG REF	QUANTITY	TAG	DESCRIPTION	STOCK CODE	DRG REF
-	3	-	25			M24 FLAT WASHER	113993	S01-01-04-15					
-	3	3	24			M24 SPRING WASHER	114330	S01-01-04-15	7	14	6	9	12
NO	10	2	23			M16 SPRING WASHER	114322	S01-01-04-15	-	-	1	-	11
20	20	4	22			M16 FLAT WASHER	113985	S01-01-04-15	-	-	2	-	10
4	4	2	21			M10 SPRING WASHER	114314	S01-01-04-15	-	-	1	-	9
8	8	4	20			M10 FLAT WASHER	113977	S01-01-04-15	-	3	-	-	8
3	6	-	19			THIMBLE CLEVIS	6767	S01-01-04-03	-	-	2	-	7
3	6	3	18			BALL HOOK	3111	S01-01-04-02	-	3	-	-	6
3	6	3	17			SOCKET TONGUE	3087	S01-01-04-03	6	6	3	-	5
-	-	3	16			ARMOUR GRIP SUSPENSION UNIT	-	S01-01-04-04	6	6	2	-	4
-	-	-	15			U BEND (TO SUIT POLE)	-	S01-01-04-08	3	3	-	-	3
4	4	-	14			ANTI-SPLIT BOLTS M10 X 150	114207	S01-01-04-15	4	4	2	-	2
4	4	-	13			M16 X 180 BOLT & NUTS	114561	S01-01-04-15	2	2	-	-	1
XX	X	Y	Z			TAG	DESCRIPTION	STOCK CODE	DRG REF	XX	X	Y	Z
						QUANTITY							

SUPERSEDED

8	SUPERSEDED	A.T.	DEC'12	B.C.	B.C.
7	OBSOLETE WARNING NOTICE ADDED TO 'Y' AND 'XX' POLE TOP ARRANGEMENTS	R.G.I.	JUL'97	-	F.R.R.
6	MISCELLANEOUS IMPROVEMENTS.	J.A.L.	APR'95	S.C.M.	P.J.D.
5	REDRAWN ON CAD.	G.R.	JUN'94	A.G.B.	A.G.
NO	DESCRIPTION	DRN	DATE	CKD	APPD
AMENDMENTS					



DES	H.G.TOMES	POWER STANDARD DRAWING			
DRN	A.MCGILL	POLE TOP UNITS HV 22 kV WOODEN CROSSARM TYPES X,Y,Z & XX			
CKD	H.G.TOMES				
APPD	G.BRAND				
SCALE	N.T.S.				
ISSUED	JUN'84	A3	DRAWING NUMBER	S01-02-02-09	8 AMDT
ALL DIM.	IN mm				
DRAFTING STANDARD TO A.S.1100		CAD PRODUCT - DO NOT AMEND MANUALLY			